.

OP \$40.00 6123871

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)				
Tab settings $rac{rad}{rad}$ $rac{rad}{rad}$ $rac{rad}{rad}$	<u> </u>	V	<u> </u>	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten	ts and Trademarks: Please reco	rd the attached original do	ocuments or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(les): DAIDO CARROLLO ARIZAZA, L.L.	1 Nam	e and address of rece e: <u>Michael</u> nal Address:	eiving party(ies) Lee Carroll	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	1? 🕞 Yes 🌋 No 🛛 ——			
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Me Security Agreement Ch Other	ange of Name	et Address: <u></u> <u>VE /nDEPEN</u> 'S Summit	DENCE AVE #302 State: MO Zip:	
Execution Date: 29 SEP 20	Additio	onal name(s) & address(e	s) attached? 🔀 Yes 🖵 No	
	dditional numbers attached?	atent No.(s) U.S. 6,1 Yes X No		
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile Name: <u>Kenneth W. Il</u> Internal Address:	d: <u>es Esq.</u> 7. Total Xan	fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed - Credit Payment Fo	t early charge	
Street Address: 9903 W 12 Overland Park City: 10 1. State: KS	<u>社 St</u> 0	A ac	Brown W. Ju Brom holder age if paying by deposit account)	
Phone 7+ ox (913) 897-67.38	DO NOT USE THIS S	PACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and beli is a true copy of the original document <u>Kenneth</u> W. <u>Iles</u> Name of Person Signing <u>Total number o</u> Mail document	ef, the foregoing informati	on is true and correct	3 OCT. 2003	
Commissioner of Patients & Trademarks, Box Assignments PATENT				

700046782

REEL: 014022 FRAME: 0825

.

-

Form PTO-1 595 (Rev. 10/02)	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office					
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)						
Tab settings \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \blacksquare			<u> </u>			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
1. Name of conveying party(ies);		Name: <u>8190</u>	s of receiving party(ies) Iford Harry Barrett			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? 🕞 Yes 🕒 No		······			
3. Nature of conveyance:						
🖵 Assignment	🖵 Merger	-	(lila da et			
-		Street Address:	6 Wrigley st			
Security Agreement	🖵 Change of Name					
□ Other	<u> </u>	City: Irvine	State: CA _2618			
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached? 🛄 Yes 🛄 No			
5. Name and address of party to concerning document should be	whorn correspondence		oplications and patents involved:			
Name:		7. Total fee (37 CFR	.3.41)\$			
		📮 Enclosed				
Internal Address:		Authorized to	be charged to deposit account			
Street Address:		8. Deposit account	number:			
City:State:	Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy	r of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE				
is a true copy of the original do <u>Kenneth W. Ile</u> Name of Person Signi	and belief, the foregoing ocument.	information is true and A.W. J.Co- Signature	d correct and any attached copy <u>3</u> SEP Zor Date documents B p Z/2			
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: $2 / 2$ Mail documents to be recorded with regulard cover sheet information to:					
Wa	Commissioner of Patents &	n Trademarks, Box Assignments on, D.C. 20231	PATENT			

REEL: 014022 FRAME: 0826

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

WHEREAS, DAIDO CARROLL & ARIZALA, L.L.C., a Limited Liability Company of the State of Hawaii, having a principal place of business at 46-056 Ipuka Street, Kaneohe, Hawaii 96744, is the owner by assignment of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the following United States Patent:

U.S. PATENT NO.: 6,123,871 ISSUED: SEP. 26, 2000 TITLE: PHOTOLUMINESCENCE POLYMERS, THEIR PREPARATION AND USES THEREOF

AND WHEREAS, MICHAEL LEE CARROLL, an individual and a citizen of the United States having an address at 1116 NE Independence Avenue, #302, Lee's Summit, Missouri 64086 and BRADFORD HARRY BARRETT, an individual and a citizen of the United States having an address at 6 Wrigley, Irvine, 6 Wrigley, Irvine California 92618 are desirous of acquiring the entire right, title, and interest in and to the above-identified Patent to be held as joint owners each holding an undivided 50% interest in said patent;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, DAIDO CARROLL & ARIZALA, L.L.C. by these presents, does hereby sell, assign, and transfer to said MICHAEL LEE CARROLL and said BRADFORD HARRY BARRETT, their successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the aboveidentified patent, including all reissues, divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, refiles, and extensions thereof, and the inventions disclosed or disclosed and claimed therein, to be held and enjoyed by MICHAEL LEE CARROLL and BRADFORD HARRY BARRETT as fully and entirely as it would have been held and enjoyed by DAIDO CARROLL & ARIZALA, L.L.C. if this sale and assignment had not been made, including all claims, demands, and right of recovery that DAIDO CARROLL & ARIZALA, L.L.C. has or may have in profits and damages for past and future infringement, if any, and all rights to compromise, sue for, and collect such profits and damages.

Satro

9/29/03

Signed: DAIDO CARROLL & ARIZALA, L.L.C. By: DAWN DAIDO, MANAGING MEMBER

On this <u>29</u>th day of <u>Spitanhor</u>, 200 , before me appeared DAWN DAIDO the person who signed this instrument, who acknowledged that he signed it as a free act on her own behalf Seal (Signature of Notary) Notary Fublic Stark of Hawan My commission cxpires - 07/07/04

> PATENT REEL: 014022 FRAME: 0827

RECORDED: 10/03/2003